
記号　　  記号名No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

記号　　  記号名No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

記号　　  記号名No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

軽車道

側線

分離帯

2車線道路

石段

真幅道路

徒歩道

トンネル
(鉄道 )

トンネル
(道路 )

国道

建設中又は
運行休止中の
鉄道 (JR 線 )

地下鉄および
地下式鉄道

JR線以外
（複線）

建設中の道路

有料道路と
料金所

4車線以上
道路

リフト等

特殊鉄道

JR線以外
（単線）

路面電車

建設中又は
運行休止中の
鉄道 (JR 線以外 )

雪覆い等

貨物線
（JR線以外）

1車線道路

JR線
（複線 )

JR 線
（単線）

鉄道橋

解 答

じぇいあーるせん

たんせん

てつどうきょう

じぇいあーるせんいがい

ふくせん

けんせつちゅう　　 どうろ

ちかてつせん

　　　　　ちかてつしきてつどう

けんせつちゅうまた

うんこうきゅうしちゅう

　　てつどう じぇいあーるせん

ゆうりょうどうろ

     りょうきんじょ

ろめんでんしゃ

とう

よんしゃせんいじょう

どうろ

とくしゅてつどう

じぇいあーるせんいがい

たんせん

じぇいあーるせん

ふくせん

ゆきおお　　  とう

けんせつちゅうまた

うんこうきゅうしちゅう

　　てつどう じぇいあーるせんいがい

かもつせん

じぇいあーるせんいがい

いっしゃせんどうろ

けいしゃどう

いしだん

そくせん

ぶんりたい

にしゃせんどうろ

こくどう

とほどう

しんぷくどうろ

てつどう

どうろ
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